INEVADA "/SToRICAL SOCIETY

10:00-4:00p

11:00-1:30p
11:00-11:30a
12:00-12:30p
1:00-1:30p

11:45-2:30p

11:45a
12:45p
1:45p

2:15p

Day at the Museum

University District Museums

Schedule of Events — Nevada Historical Society

May 5, 2018
10-4pm

Docent Guides will be on hand in the Galleries
Scavenger Hunt: Search & Find Interesting & Absurd Pieces of History

Museum Spotlight Lectures (half hour lectures, every hour)
Sam Macaluso — Mining History — Then and Now

Joyce Cox — Washoe County

Linda Burke — Early Reno

Museum Shorts (10 minute talks, every hour)
10 minute highlights on special themes in the Nevada Gallery

Kitty and Russell Umbraco — Nevada Gaming
Sandy White — Early Pioneers
Pam Walker — Trappers and Travelers on the Humboldt

Carol Coleman — Reno Arches

Nevada’s Oldest Cultural Institution
Nevada Historical Society
1650 North Virginia Street
Reno, NV 89503
775.688.1190
http://nvhistoricalsociety.org

A WORLD WITHIN.
A STATE APART.


http://nvhistoricalsociety.org/

