



## Day at the Museum University District Museums

## **Schedule of Events - Nevada Historical Society**

May 5, 2018 10-4pm

10:00-4:00p	Docent Guides will be on hand in the Galleries Scavenger Hunt: Search & Find Interesting & Absurd Pieces of History
11:00-1:30p	Museum Spotlight Lectures (half hour lectures, every hour)
11:00-11:30a	Sam Macaluso – <i>Mining History – Then and Now</i>
12:00-12:30p	Joyce Cox – Washoe County
1:00-1:30p	Linda Burke – <i>Early Reno</i>
11:45-2:30p	Museum Shorts (10 minute talks, every hour) 10 minute highlights on special themes in the Nevada Gallery
11:45a	Kitty and Russell Umbraco – <i>Nevada Gaming</i>
12:45p	Sandy White – <i>Early Pioneers</i>
1:45p	Pam Walker – <i>Trappers and Travelers on the Humboldt</i>
2:15p	Carol Coleman – <i>Reno Arches</i>

Nevada's Oldest Cultural Institution
Nevada Historical Society
1650 North Virginia Street
Reno, NV 89503
775.688.1190
http://nvhistoricalsociety.org

nttp://nvnistoricalsociety.or

